Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Market Place
Epworth
South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 40-20-39
Statement Date: 30th June 2023
Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 11,685.59
29-Jun-23 INTERNET TRANSFER To Savings Account £ 11,602.00
29-Jun-23 INTERNET TRANSFER To Savings Account £ 3,125.00
29-Jun-23 CROWLE & EALAND PLAYING FIELDS Skate Park Insurance 1,000.00
27-Jun-23 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL Grasscutting Income £ 18,902.00
23-Jun-23 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL Coronation Grant £ 250.00
22-Jun-23 JTNL LIMITED Memorial Income £ 50.00
20-Jun-23 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 425.00
20-Jun-23 Catherine Stafford SSE Grant £ 300.00
20-Jun-23 JT Bower Spoil soil removal & topsoil delivery £ 146.00
20-Jun-23 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
19-Jun-23 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband charges £ 56.36
15-Jun-23 LB Commercial Fittings Cemetery Car Park £ 2,725.00
15-Jun-23 George Tune & Son Plants for planter £ 90.00
15-Jun-23 P HINDS Grasscutting charges £ 902.00
15-Jun-23 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks subscription £ 17.50
15-Jun-23 G H Fillingham Co Grasscutting charges f 4,080.00
15-Jun-23 Ealand Victory Hall Hire of Hall f 49.00
15-Jun-23 J B CHAFOR Supplies £ 103.68
15-Jun-23 JT Bower Spoil soil removal & topsoil delivery f 1,042.00
15-Jun-23 Lincolnshire Office Supplies Stationery £ 45.86
15-Jun-23 INTERNET TRANSFER from savings account f 5,000.00
13-Jun-23 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22MAY2023 f 8.00
09-Jun-23 CHQIN AT 402039 Cemetery Income £ 85.00
08-Jun-23 CASH IN AT 402039 Cemetery Income £ 10.00
07-Jun-23 CPRE Northern Lincs Best Kept Village £ 50.00
05-Jun-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIREQQ1892 52-54 High Street - Rent £ 250.00
02-Jun-23 Burning Dreams Rental Income £ 450.00
02-Jun-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE1399051681X 52-54 High Street - Council Tax £ 274.00
01-Jun-23 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month 2 £ 429.34
01-Jun-23 Net Wages Month 2 £ 3,092.81
01-Jun-23 TESCO MOBILE 3 x Mobile Phone Contracts £ 32.97
01-Jun-23 NORTH LINCS COUNCI Waste Disposal £ 63.96
£ 29,485.48 £ 37,357.59
Closing Balance: £ 7,872.11
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Date Type () + Description Paid out Paid in Balance

Catherine Stafford

.00 3,972.11
20 Jun 2023 BP SSE Grant 300
JT Bower
4,272.11
20 Jun 2023 BP 1320 146.00
20 Jun 2023 CR 500.00 4,418.11

CEMETERY HOUSE

19 Jun 2023 DD BT GROUP PLC 56.36 3,918.11

15Jun 2023  BP LB Gommercial Fitt 2,725.00 3,974.47
Cemetery House

George Tune & Son

; 6,699.47
15 Jun 2023 BP 3146 90.00
P HINDS
A 6,789.47
15 Jun 2023 BP CROWLE TC 902.00
15 Jun 2023  BP ENS Braidkaaping So 17.50 7.691.47
Quickbooks
G H Fillingham Con
15 Jun 2023 BP GFC0010 4,080.00 7,708.97
16Jun 2023  BP Eatarid Yigrory A 49.00 11,788.97
Hire of Hall
J B CHAFOR
15 Jun 2023 BP CE MAINTENANCGE 103.68 11,837.97
JT Bower
15 Jun 2023 BP 1356 &1363 1,042.00 11,941.65
Lincolnshire Offic
15 Jun 2023 BP CROWLETC 45.86 12,983.65
402039 11380907
15 Jun 2023 TFR INTERNET TRANSFER 5,000.00 13,029.51
TOTAL CHARGES
13 Jun 2023 CHG TO 22MAY2023 8.00 8,029.61
09 Jun 2023 CR CHO IN AT 402039 85.00 8,037.51
08 Jun 2023 CR CASH IN AT 402038 10.00 7,952 .51
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Date Type (» + Description Paid out Paid in Balance

CPRE Northern Linc
50.00 7,942.51
07 Jun 2023 BP Best Kept Village

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
250.00 7,992.51
05 Jun 2023 SO Q01892

Burning Drea

02 Jun 2023 BP R n— 450.00 8,242.51
02Jun2023 SO ol 1"6'212?“8”'% 274.00 7,792.51
01Jun2023  BP 27“27;/5?(;38232%2/18 429.34 8,066.51
01 Jun 2023 BP - 226.05 8,495.8H
01 Jun 2023 BP - 102.49 8,721.90
01Jun2023  BP - 74.27 8,824.39
01Jun2023 SO - 540.00 8,898.66
01Jun2023 SO - 900.00 0,438 66
01 Jun 2023 SO - 1,250.00 10,338.66
01Jun2023 DD TESCO MOBILE 32.97 11,588.66
01Jun2023 DD NORTH LINCS COUNCI 62.06 11.621.63
01 Jun 2023 Balance brought forward 11,6856.59
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,

information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from
any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.
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